    Tunable Bandreject (Notch) Filters — TNF Series
uu Specifications:
Email: sales@klmicrowave.com Salisbury, MD 21804
uu Applications:
• ATE Labs
• Wireless Communications
uu Features:
• Available From Stock

3 dB BW
Range (MHz)
(Relative)
40 dB Min.
BW (KHz)
(Relative)
Typ. Notch
Depth
(Relative)
Length
Inch/mm
Width
Inch/mm
Height
Inch/mm
3TNF-30/76-N/N 30-76 3 Sec. 1-2.5 100 50 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-50/100-N/N 50-100 3 Sec. 3-6 300 50 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-100/200-N/N 100-200 3 Sec. 3-6 300 50 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-200/400-N/N 200-400 3 Sec. 3-7 300 50 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-250/500-N/N 250-500 3 Sec. 3-7 300 50 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-500/1000-N/N 500-1000 3 Sec. 6-16 400 45 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-800/1000-0.2-N/N 800-1000 3 Sec. 1.6-2.6 N/A 40 dB 6.56/167 5.38/137 2.75/70
3TNF-1000/2000-N/N 1000-2000 3 Sec. 9-24 400 45 dB 6.56/167 2.88/73 2.75/70
3TNF-1500-3000-N/N 1500-3000 3 Sec. 10-27 800 50 dB 5.36/136 2.81/71 2.53/64
5TNF-1700/2000-0.1-N/N 1700-2000 5 Sec. 3-3.6 N/A 30 dB 7.39/188 3.31/84 2.75/70
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60